BRAIN ZONE JR. HIGH SCHOOL

Shamli-Meerut Road, Lank (Shamli) 247776
Academic Calender-2023-24

S.N. Date Day | Events
1 21.03.2023 Monday . Re-opening of the school for
classes X
2 28.03.2023 Monday Re-opening of the school for the
classes Play to IX and Introductory
session in the classes.
3 10.04.2023 Sunday Ram Navami
-+ 13.04.2023 Wednesday Special Assembly by Class IX on
; ' Baisakhi Celebration and Dr.
AmbedkarJayanti (O)
5 14.04.2023 Thursday MahavirJayanti (Holiday)
6 22.04.2023 Friday Earth Day special Assembly
7 30.04.2023 Saturday 1* PT (Earth Day &Labour Day)
8 03.05.2023 Tuesday Eid-ul-Fitar (Holiday)
9 07.05.2023 Saturday Special Assembly on Mother’s
; Day (Class-VIII)
10 08.05.2023 Sunday Mother’s Day
11 13.05.2023- Friday To Saturday Practice Tests (Play to X)
: 21.05.2023
12 16.05.2023 Monday Special Assembly by (Class XI) on
P50 account of Buddha Purnima
13 28.05.2023 Saturday 2" PTM (Mother’s Day & Save
: : Trees save planet)
14 30.05.2023- Monday to Summer Camp (Classes II to VIII)
04.06.2023 Saturday Regular Classes IX to X
15 106.06.2023- Monday to Summer Vacation
30.06.2023 Thursday
16 01.07.2023 Friday School Re-opening for all classes
17 10.07.2023 Sunday Eid-ul-Zuha
18 26.07.2023 Tuesday Shivratri (Holiday)
19 28.07.2023- Thursday to Unit Test - (Class I to X)
08.08.2023 Monday
20 09.08.2023 Tuesday Moharram (Holiday)
21 10.08.2023 Wednesday Special Assembly on
; RakshaBandhan (Class-V)
|22 11.08.2023 Thursday RakshaBandhan,(Holiday)
23 /7 . 15408.2023 Monday Independence Day
24 WA .08.2023 Thursday Janashiami Celebiration
i - O 1. £ Friday Tanmashtami (Holfds)
26 11 (120:08.2023 Saturday 3" PTM (Drops of Joy & Freedom

1




Fighter)

27 05.09.2023 Monday Teacher’s Day Celebration
28 19.09.2023-01-10- Monday to Half Yearly Examination (Play to
1 2023 Saturday X)

29 01.10.2023 Saturday Special Assembly on Gandhi

‘ Jayanti (Class III) and Dussehra
: - Celebration
30 02.10.2023 Sunday Gandhi
Jayanti/l.alBahadurShastriJayanti
31 03.10.2023- Monday to Dussehra Break
05.10.2023 Wednesday

32 09.10.2023 Sunday Eid-Ul-Milad

33 15.10.2023 Saturday 4™ PTM (Festive Celebration
| 34 22.10.2023 Saturday Diwali Celebration

35 24.10.2023- Monday to Diwali Break

26.10.2023 Wednesday

36 08.11.2023 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)

37 09.11.2023 Wednesday Sports Opening Ceremony

38 14.11.2023 Monday Sports Valediction Ceremony

39 04.12.2023 Sunday Annual Day (Scottish Fantasia)

40 12.12.2023-22-12- Monday to 1% Pre-Board (Class X ) & Unit

2023 Thursday Test-2(I to IX)

41 22.12.2023 Thursday Math’s Day Celebration

42 24.12.2023 Saturday Christmas Celebration
| 43 25.12.2023 Sunday Christmas Day

44 31.12.2023 Saturday 5™ PTM (Games for parents

&Maths Exhibition)

45 02.01.2024 Monday Happy New Year( Caring by
i Sharing)

46 12.01.2024 ‘Thursday National Youth Day

47 13.01.2024 Friday Lohri (Observation)

48 14.01.2024 Saturday MakarSakranti (Holiday)

49 16.01.2024- Monday to 2" pre- Board (Class-X )

25.01.2024 Wednesday
50 23.01.2024 Monday PrakramDiwas (O)
51 26.01.2024 Thursday Republic Day & Graduation
i Ceremony
52 30.01.2024 Monday Martyrs Day
53 11.02.2024 Saturday Quiz Competition (SPARK)
54 . 12.02.2024 Sunday Foundation Day
] “F:éﬁixpku M2 18.02.2024 Saturday MahaShivratri (Holiday) _é/
PRI5E! 25.02.2024 Saturday Thanks Giving Day(C )
Br::; ' -:ru:'l §?TTD{'%7 02.2024- Monday to Monday | Annual Examglajgon;( L ﬁf@)ﬁ_ o
Diisti, Si tamh (U.P) 20.03.2024 mili- I‘»ler.-rut Road
.‘.t Shamli (U.P)



